
1 2nd May Sunday 8.30am-10am

Auskick 
"Welcome to 

2021           
"Bring a Friend" 
Bulldog Special

Karoonda Main Oval

Bring your friend for a 
FREE session and come 

and have some fun 
together

2 7th May Friday 5:30pm-6:30pm
Auskick     

"Under Lights" 
Karoonda Main Oval

Movie Night after 
auskick - movie TBC

3 16th May Sunday 8.30am-10am Auskick Karoonda Main Oval

4 23rd May Sunday 8:30am-10am
Auskick     

"Super Hero 
Day"       

Karoonda Main Oval

Everyone get dressed 
up as your favourite 

super hero. Prizes for 
best costume

5 30th May Sunday 8.30am-10am
Auskick 

"Grandparents 
Day"

Karoonda Main Oval

Bring your 
Grandparents. Let them 
join in on the fun. Free 

Tea & Treat for 
Grandparents

6th  June
6 13th June Sunday 8.30am-10am Auskick   Karoonda Main Oval

7 20th June Sunday 8:30am-10am
Auskick     

"Team Photos" 
Day

Karoonda Main Oval
All Teams have their 
group photo taken

8 25th June Friday 5:30pm-6:30pm
Auskick     

"Under Lights" 
Karoonda Main Oval

Movie Night after 
auskick - movie TBC

9 4th July
11th July

10 18th July

11 25th July Sunday TBC
East Fremantle 

Gala Day
Atom Stadium ALL AUSKICK

12 1st Aug Sunday 8.30am-10am Auskick Karoonda Main Oval

   Individual Photos for 
Footy Cards                

(Pre-Primary/Level One 
& Year 2/Level Three)

13 8th Aug Sunday 8.30am-10am Auskick     Karoonda Main Oval
   Individual Photos for 

Footy Cards           
(Year 1/Level 2)

14 15th  Aug Sunday 8.30am-10am Auskick     Karoonda Main Oval

15 22nd Aug Sunday 8:30am-10am Auskick Karoonda Main Oval

16 29th Aug Sunday TBC
Rossmoyne 

Carnival 
Rossmoyne ALL AUSKICK

17 5th Sep Sunday TBC Ausick Karoonda Main Oval Interclub scratchies
18 12th Sep Sunday TBC Auskick Karoonda Main Oval Interclub scratchies
19 18th Sep Sunday 4:00pm - 7:00pm Auskick Karoonda Main Oval Trophy Presentation

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - No Football

PLEASE NOTE:      
these fixtures are 
subject to change 
as Rossmoyne has 

not set their 
carnival date yet & 
the district fixtures 

are subject to 
change

PLAYING 
JUMPERS  NEED 
TO BE HANDED 

BACK IN AT FINAL 
SESSION & YOUR 

NAME TICKED 
OFF AS 

RETURNED (either 
at presentation 
day or at end of 

your final session) 

Season 
Kickstart ~ 

meet outside 
the clubrooms 
by 8:30am on 
Sunday 2nd 

May 

LONG WEEKEND - No Football

NOTES DetailsGroundRD Date Day Time Details


